Taco Bell/ KFC Menu

https://menulist.menu
475 W Washington St Nashville, NC 27856-1278, United States
77 - https:/llocations.tacobell.com/nc/nashville/475-w-washington-st.htm|?
yext&utm_campaign=yextpowerlistings&utm_medium=referral&utm_term=024229&utm_cont

The Menu of Taco Bell/KFC from Nashville includes about 118 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay
for a dish / drink about $6.8. What Jorge Cazares likes about Taco Bell/KFC:

Fantastic experience.The food was hot and plentiful but the best part was the staff.Courteous, Fast, Thoughtful,
Caring, and a spotless restaurant made for a pleasant dining experience for my beautiful wife Susan and I.Thank
you read more. What User doesn't like about Taco Bell/KFC:

On the way to the beach we stopped and got gas next door and decided to get a couple of bean burritos to eat
going down the road. BIG MISTAKE it was like trying to eat bean soup in a burrito read more. If you're in a rush,
you can get fine Fast-Food meals to your taste from Taco Bell/lKFC in Nashville, freshly prepared for you in few
minutes, They also present delicious South American dishes to you in the menu. Even the versatile, tasty
Mexican cuisine, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the visitors, and you can try
scrumptious American meals like Burger or Barbecue.
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Sandwiches Mexican Bells

STEAK QUESADILLA $5.6 NACHOS BELLGRANDE $6.0
Wraps Brealfast Ttems

CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME $5.6 BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON $4.4
Sweets Sides and &dras

CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK $1.9 NACHO FRIES $2.7
Side Orders Classic side items

CHEESE QUESADILLA $4.8 CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE $0.7
Sauces Taco

GUACAMOLE $0.7 CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH $4.5
Mexican dishes Deals and Combos

TACO BURRITO SUPREME COMBO $10.2
%ids MEXTRAS

CHEESY ROLL UP $1.8 CHIPOTLE SAUCE $0.7
Sauce Add Some Ravor!

RED SAUCE $0.7 MILD SAUCE PACKET

Mexican Specialities Sauce Packels

CHICKEN QUESADILLA $5.6 DIABLO SAUCE PACKET
(] [ 1] ()
Talte Allsoholfreie Gelréinke Pizza
MUG ROOT BEER $2.7 MEXICAN PIZZA $5.4
VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA $5.4

Beverages

DIET PEPSI $2.7
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Burrito

BEAN BURRITO $2.1
BURRITO SUPREME $4.8
PEPSI $2.7
DR PEPPER $2.7
POWER MENU BOWL $7.8
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE $7.4
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK $27.6
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY .. o
PACK '

CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK $9.6
CINNAMON TWISTS $1.8

New Cravings Value Menu

CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED

CHICKEN BURRITO $3.3
BEEFY MELT BURRITO $3.3
Burritos

BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO $3.9
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO $2.4
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO $3.3
CHILI CHEESE BURRITO $2.1

Specialties

BLACK BEAN CRUNCHWRAP
SUPREME

CHICKEN CHIPOTLE MELT $2.1
BLACK BEAN CHALUPA SUPREME $4.5
DORITOS CHEESY GORDITA

$5.6

CRUNCH NACHO CHEESE $4.5
MEAL FOR 2 $15.6
%}"" “» VEGGIE MEAL FOR 2 $15.6
T e
MEAL FOR 4 $25.2
DRINKS PARTY PACK $4.8
Uncategorized
CHALUPA SUPREME $4.5

FIRE SAUCE PACKET
HOT SAUCE PACKET
BLACK BEANS $1.9

Popular Ttems

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST

BURRITO STEAK $4.4
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $4.4
BURRITO BACON ]
GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST $7.2
BURRITO COMBO ]
BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP $4.4
BACON ]
2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS SUPREME $12.0
COMBO ]
Side dishes

CHIPS AND NACHO CHEESE $1.8

SAUCE
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CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES
BLACK BEANS AND RICE
PINTOS N CHEESE

NACHO CHEESE SAUCE
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE
SPICY RANCH

Featured

HOT CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE

ICED CINNABON
DELIGHTS COFFEE

DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO

STEAK GRILLED CHEESE
BURRITO COMBO

TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK
TACO PARTY PACK

BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE
FREEZE

- L

Tacos

SOFT TACO PARTY PACK
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK

SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY
PACK

SOFT TACO

SOFT TACO SUPREME
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO
CRUNCHY TACO
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS

$2.1
$1.9
$1.9
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7

$3.6

$3.6

$12.0
$6.0

$10.8

$15.6
$24.0

$3.2

$24.0
$33.6

$33.6

$2.1
$3.3
$2.1
$2.1
$3.3

$2.7

NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS
TACOS SUPREME

BELL BREAKFAST BOX

. CHEESY TOASTED
Y BREAKFAST BURRITO
BACON

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO POTATO

GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST
BURRITO SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA
SAUSAGE

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK

BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP
SAUSAGE

AL et

T
T
=3

BREAKFAST SALSA
BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA
CRUNCHWRAP
HASH BROWN
BREAKFAST
E QUESADILLA COMBO
BREAKFAST
CRUNCHWRAP COMBO
MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO
CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO
NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO
3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME
COMBO
3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
COMBO

$3.9

$7.2

$2.4

$2.4

$2.4

$4.4

$4.4
$4.4

$4.4

$4.4

$1.5

$7.2

$7.2

$13.2
$10.2
$11.4
$10.2
$10.8

$12.0

$10.8
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3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS
SUPREME COMBO

3 SOFT TACOS COMBO $10.8
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO $12.0

$13.2 PEPSI ZERO SUGAR $2.7

Drinks
BLUE RASPBERRY $3.2
— FREEZE ’
u MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $3.2
FREEZE ’
MTN DEW $2.7
MTN DEW ZERO $2.7
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST $2.7
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO $2.7
SUGAR .
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH $2.7
DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY $2.7
SQUEEZE '
BRISK MANGO FIESTA $2.7
BRISK DRAGON PARADISE $2.7

SPARKLING ICED TEA
LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $2.7

TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE $2.4
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE $1.2
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Taco Bell/KFC

475 W Washington St Nashville,
NC 27856-1278, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00 -24:00
Tuesday 08:00 -24:00
Wednesday 08:00 -24:00
Thursday 08:00 -24:00
Friday 08:00 -24:00
Saturday 08:00 -24:00
Sunday 08:00 -24:00
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