





https://menulist.menu

475 W Washington St Nashville, NC 27856-1278, United States

577 - https://locations.tacobell.com/nc/nashville/475-w-washington-st.html? ==yext&utm\_campaign=yextpowerlistings&utm\_medium=referral&utm\_term=024229&utm\_conte









The Menu of Taco Bell/KFC from Nashville includes about 118 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$6.8. What <u>Jorge Cazares</u> likes about Taco Bell/KFC:

Fantastic experience. The food was hot and plentiful but the best part was the staff. Courteous, Fast, Thoughtful, Caring, and a spotless restaurant made for a pleasant dining experience for my beautiful wife Susan and I. Thank you read more. What User doesn't like about Taco Bell/KFC:

On the way to the beach we stopped and got gas next door and decided to get a couple of bean burritos to eat going down the road. BIG MISTAKE it was like trying to eat bean soup in a burrito <u>read more</u>. If you're in a rush, you can get fine Fast-Food meals to your taste from Taco Bell/KFC in Nashville, freshly prepared for you in few minutes, They also present delicious South American dishes to you in the menu. Even the **versatile, tasty**Mexican cuisine, traditionally cooked with corn, beans and chili, is very popular with the visitors, and you can try scrumptious American meals like **Burger or Barbecue**.



Sandwiches		Mexican Bells	
STEAK QUESADILLA	\$5.6	NACHOS BELLGRANDE	\$6.0
Wraps		Breakfast Items	
CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME	\$5.6	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA BACON	\$4.4
Sweets		Sides and Extras	
CINNABON DELIGHTS 2 PACK	\$1.9	NACHO FRIES	\$2.7
Side Orders		Classic side items	
CHEESE QUESADILLA	\$4.8	CREAMY JALAPENO SAUCE	\$0.7
Sauces		Taco	
GUACAMOLE	\$0.7	CHEESY GORDITA CRUNCH	\$4.5
Mexican dishes		Deals and Combos	
TACO		BURRITO SUPREME COMBO	\$10.2
Kids		ME-XTRAS	
CHEESY ROLL UP	\$1.8	CHIPOTLE SAUCE	\$0.7
Sauce		Add Some Flavor!	
RED SAUCE	\$0.7	MILD SAUCE PACKET	
Mexican Specialities		Sauce Packets	
CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$5.6	DIABLO SAUCE PACKET	
Kalte Alkoholfreie Geträn	ke	Pizza	
MUG ROOT BEER	\$2.7	MEXICAN PIZZA	\$5.4
		VEGGIE MEXICAN PIZZA	\$5.4
Beverages			
DIET PEPSI	\$2.7		



Burrito		Specialties		
BEAN BURRITO	\$2.1	BLACK BEAN CRUNCH	IWRAP	\$5.6
BURRITO SUPREME	\$4.8	SUPREME		
		CHICKEN CHIPOTLE M		\$2.1
Soft drinks		BLACK BEAN CHALUP		\$4.5
PEPSI	\$2.7	DORITOS CHEESY GOF CRUNCH NACHO CHEE		\$4.5
DR PEPPER	\$2.7			
		Groups		
Bowls		MEAL FOR	2 \$	15.6
POWER MENU BOWL	\$7.8	VEGGIE ME	AL FOR 2 \$	15.6
POWER MENU BOWL VEGGIE	\$7.4	MEAL FOR	4 \$	25.2
		DRINKS PARTY PACK		\$4.8
Party Packs				
VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$27.6	Uncategorized		
SUPREME VARIETY TACO PARTY PACK	\$36.0	CHALUPA SUPREME		\$4.5
FACK		FIRE SAUCE PACKET		
Sweets & Desserts		HOT SAUCE PACKET		
CINNABON DELIGHTS 12 PACK	\$9.6	BLACK BEANS		\$1.9
CINNAMON TWISTS	\$1.8	<b>A</b> 1 <b>A</b> 1		
	·	Popular Items		
New Cravings Value Menu		GRANDE TOASTED BR BURRITO STEAK	EAKFAST	\$4.4
CHIPOTLE RANCH GRILLED CHICKEN BURRITO	\$3.3	GRANDE TOASTED BR BURRITO BACON	EAKFAST	\$4.4
BEEFY MELT BURRITO	\$3.3	GRANDE TOASTED BR BURRITO COMBO	EAKFAST	\$7.2
Burritos		BREAKFAST CRUNCHY BACON	VRAP	\$4.4
BEEFY 5-LAYER BURRITO	\$3.9	2 CHICKEN CHALUPAS	SUPREME _	40.0
CHEESY BEAN AND RICE BURRITO	\$2.4	COMBO	<b>\$</b>	12.0
FIESTA VEGGIE BURRITO	\$3.3	O• 1. 1• .1		
CHILI CHEESE BURRITO	\$2.1	Side dishes		
		CHIPS AND NACHO CH SAUCE	EESE	\$1.8



CHEESY FIESTA POTATOES	\$2.1	NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS \$3,9
BLACK BEANS AND RICE	\$1.9	TACOS SUPREME
PINTOS N CHEESE	\$1.9	Breakfast
NACHO CHEESE SAUCE	\$0.7	•
REDUCED-FAT SOUR CREAM	\$0.7	BELL BREAKFAST BOX \$7.2
AVOCADO RANCH SAUCE	\$0.7	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO \$2.4
SPICY RANCH	\$0.7	BACON
Featured		CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE \$2.4
HOT CINNABON	\$3.6	CHEESY TOASTED BREAKFAST \$2.4
DELIGHTS COFFEE ICED CINNABON	\$3.6	GRANDE TOASTED BREAKFAST BURRITO SAUSAGE \$4.4
DELIGHTS COFFEE DELUXE CRAVINGS BOX	\$12.0	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA SAUSAGE \$4.4
GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO	\$6.0	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA STEAK \$4.4
STEAK GRILLED CHEESE BURRITO COMBO	\$10.8	BREAKFAST CRUNCHWRAP \$4.4
TACO BURRITO CRAVINGS PACK	\$15.6	BREAKFAST SALSA
TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0	BREAKFAST CALIFORNIA CRUNCHWRAP \$4.4
BLUE RASPBERRY BREEZE FREEZE	\$3.2	HASH BROWN \$1.5
<b>C</b>		Cambas
Tacos		Combos
SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$24.0	BREAKFAST QUESADILLA COMBO \$7.2
SUPREME TACO PARTY PACK	\$33.6	RREAKEAST
SUPREME SOFT TACO PARTY PACK	\$33.6	CRUNCHWRAP COMBO \$7.2
SOFT TACO	\$2.1	MEXICAN PIZZA COMBO \$13.2
SOFT TACO SUPREME	\$3.3	CHICKEN QUESADILLA COMBO \$10.2
SPICY POTATO SOFT TACO	\$2.1	NACHOS BELLGRANDE COMBO \$11.4
CRUNCHY TACO	\$2.1	CRUNCHWRAP SUPREME COMBO \$10.2
CRUNCHY TACO SUPREME	\$3.3	3 CRUNCHY TACOS COMBO \$10.8
NACHO CHEESE DORITOS LOCOS TACOS	\$2.7	3 CRUNCHY TACOS SUPREME \$12.0
		3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS COMBO \$10.8



3 DORITOS LOCOS TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$13.2	PEPSI ZERO SUGAR	\$2.7
3 SOFT TACOS COMBO	\$10.8		
3 SOFT TACOS SUPREME COMBO	\$12.0		

#### **Drinks**

	BLUE RASPBERRY FREEZE	\$3.2
	MTN DEW BAJA BLAST FREEZE	\$3.2
MTN DEW		\$2.7
MTN DEW	ZERO	\$2.7
MTN DEW I	BAJA BLAST	\$2.7
MTN DEW BAJA BLAST ZERO SUGAR		\$2.7
G2 GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH		\$2.7
DOLE LEMONADE STRAWBERRY SQUEEZE		\$2.7
BRISK MANGO FIESTA		\$2.7
BRISK DRAGON PARADISE SPARKLING ICED TEA		\$2.7
LIPTON UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		\$2.7
TROPICANA ORANGE JUICE		
HAPPIER HOUR BEVERAGE		



#### Taco Bell/KFC

475 W Washington St Nashville, NC 27856-1278, United States

Monday 08:00 -24:00 Tuesday 08:00 -24:00 Wednesday 08:00 -24:00 Thursday 08:00 -24:00 Friday 08:00 -24:00 Saturday 08:00 -24:00

Sunday 08:00 -24:00

**Opening Hours:**